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AQUARIUS
TWEETY
AELLO
APOSPERITIS
HIMERA
KRISTIN
ADRASTEIA
MYSTIS
ONAR

KALHI

LINA

IZTIONAOIKOZ OMINOS. XAAKIAAS

GRE-1412
GRE-49433
GRE-1173
GRE-1589
GRE-49618
GRE-1934
GRE-486
GRE-334
GRE-886

GRE-370

GRE-130

"AAIBEPI 2021"
MMOYPTZI-AAIBEPI-MIMOYPTZI

9/10/2021 - 10/10/2021
Series Results class ORC (A)

Provisional Overall

COMET 850 MILTOS KAPETANAKIS
ALBIN BALLAD KOSTAS RITSONIS

SUNRISE 35 DIMITRIS STAMELOS
GIBSEA 92 CHARALAMPOS THEODOROU
JAGUAR 27 THANASIS KOY SERIS
PENTLAND 32 CHRISTOS ANIFADIS
DEHLER 34 THANASIS KOKONOS

DUFOUR 334 trophy | TASOS STENOS

RASMUS 35

VASILIS PAPAIAKOVOU

SUN ODYSSEY 37 CHARALAMPOS MANIATIS

TRIDENT 80

AGGELOS RONTOGIANNIS

[10/10/2021 20:52:51]
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4,00
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6,00
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8,00
12,00
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12,00
DNC
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ORC

3,00
3,00
7,00
7,00
12,00
14,00
14,00
14,00
18,00
20,00

24,00



